
Spartan Golf Schedule: Spring Practice Schedule

Day Date 1st Period   7th Per. Boys  7th Per. Girls  
Mon. 5-Jan Holiday Holiday Holiday

Tue. 6-Jan Classroom Classroom Classroom

Wed. 7-Jan Classroom Classroom Classroom

Thur. 8-Jan Classroom Classroom Classroom

Fri. 9-Jan Classroom Classroom Classroom

Mon. 12-Jan Classroom Range MBF Range MBF

Tue. 13-Jan Classroom FP Players @ RR Rest POC All @ RR

Wed. 14-Jan Classroom Range/Play MBF Range/Play MBF

Thur. 15-Jan Classroom All MBF Play/Range All FP Play

Fri. 16-Jan Classroom Classroom Classroom

Mon. 19-Jan Holiday Boy's 2V @ Falcon Point Holiday

Tue. 20-Jan Classroom Boy's 2V @ Falcon Point All @ RR

Wed. 21-Jan MBF Range/Play MBF Range/Play MBF

Thur. 22-Jan MBF All MB Play All FP Play

Fri. 23-Jan Classroom Classroom Classroom

Mon. 26-Jan JV Boys@Quail Valley Range MBF Range MBF

Tue. 27-Jan MBF All RR Play All WF Play/Chip

Wed. 28-Jan MBF 2ndVar B @ Woodlands B&G @ MBF - Range/Play

Thur. 29-Jan MBF All FP Play All MB Play/Chip

Fri. 30-Jan Classroom POC POC

Mon. 2-Feb Classroom MBF Range MBF Range

Tue. 3-Feb JV B/G @ MBF Top 8 RR / Rest WF Top 6 RR / Rest WF

Wed. 4-Feb MBF Range/Play MBF Range/Play MBF

Thur. 5-Feb MBF All MBF Play/Range All FP Play

Fri. 6-Feb Classroom POC POC

Mon. 9-Feb Classroom B&G @ MBF Range 2ndVar G @ SW

Tue. 10-Feb MBF Top 8 RR / Rest WF SP Players@RR - Rest WF

Wed. 11-Feb MBF Range/Play MBF Range/Play MBF

Thur. 12-Feb MBF All FP Play All MB Play/Chip

Fri. 13-Feb Classroom POC Girls Varsity @ Sienna

Girls Varsity @ Sienna

Mon. 16-Feb Holiday Holiday Holiday

Tue. 17-Feb MBF RR Players @ RR Rest WF RR Players @ RR Rest WF

Wed. 18-Feb MBF Range/Play MBF Range/Play MBF

Thur. 19-Feb Classroom RR Players @ MBF Rest FP RR Players @ MBF Rest FP

Fri. 20-Feb Classroom Boys Varsity @ RR Girls Varisty @ RR

Boys Varsity @ RR Girls Varisty @ RR

Mon. 23-Feb Classroom MBF Range MBF Range

Tue. 24-Feb MBF CC Players @ RR Rest POC All WF Play/Chip

Wed. 25-Feb JV B @ CR Range/Play MBF Range/Play MBF

Thur. 26-Feb MBF All MBF Play/Range All FP Play

Fri. 27-Feb Classroom Boys Varsity @ CC POC

Boys Varsity @ CC



Spartan Golf Schedule: Spring Practice Schedule

Day Date 1st Period   7th Per. Boys  7th Per. Girls  
Mon. 2-Mar JV B/G @ SC MBF Range MBF Range

Tue. 3-Mar Classroom Top POC/ Rest WF EP Players @ RR Rest WF

Wed. 4-Mar MBF Range/Play MBF Range/Play MBF

Thur. 5-Mar MBF All FP Play All MBF Play/Chip

Fri. 6-Mar Classroom POC Girls Varisty @ EP

Girls Varisty @ EP

Mon. 16-Mar JV District @ WF POC POC

Tue. 17-Mar Classroom BC Players @ RR/Rest WF KW Players @ RR/Rest WF

Wed. 18-Mar Classroom Range/Play MBF Range/Play MBF

Thur. 19-Mar Classroom BC Players @ MB/Rest FP KW Players @ MB/Rest FP

Fri. 20-Mar Classroom Boy Varsity @ Briarcrest Girls Varsity @ Kingwood

Boy Varsity @ Briarcrest Girls Varsity @ Kingwood

Mon. 23-Mar Classroom 2nd VarBoys @ PF Range MBF

Tue. 24-Mar Classroom Top 10 RR / Rest POC Top 10 RR / Rest POC

Wed. 25-Mar Classroom Range/Play MBF Range/Play MBF

Thur. 26-Mar Classroom All B&G MBF Play/Range Top 8 @ Brenham CC

Fri. 27-Mar Classroom Boys Varsity @ Eagle Point Classroom/POC

Boys Varsity @ Eagle Point

Mon. 30-Mar Classroom Top 10 RR / Rest POC Top 10 RR / Rest POC

Tue. 31-Mar Classroom District @ River Ridge District @ River Ridge

Wed. 1-Apr Classroom Range/Play MBF Range/Play MBF

Thur. 2-Apr Classroom District @ River Ridge District @ River Ridge

Fri. 3-Apr Classroom Classroom Classroom

Mon. 6-Apr Classroom MBF Range MBF Range

Tue. 7-Apr Classroom Boys Regional Finalist @ RR Girls Regional Finalist @ RR

Wed. 8-Apr Classroom Boys Regional Finalist @ MB Girls Regional Finalist @ MB

Thur. 9-Apr Classroom Boys Regional Finalist @ FP Girls Regional Finalist @ FP

Fri. 10-Apr Classroom Classroom Classroom

Leave for Regional

Mon. 13-Apr Classroom Off Region @ Eagle Point

Tue. 14-Apr Classroom Leave for Regional Region @ Eagle Point

Wed. 15-Apr Classroom Region @ Eagle Point Off

Thur. 16-Apr Classroom Region @ Eagle Point Off

Fri. 17-Apr Classroom Holiday Holiday

Mon. 20-Apr Classroom Off Off

Tue. 21-Apr Classroom Practice for State Practice for State

Wed. 22-Apr Classroom Practice for State Practice for State

Thur. 23-Apr Classroom Practice for State Practice for State

Fri. 24-Apr Classroom Off Off`

Practice round with ALL PLAY mean qualifing round


